
DENTAL INSURANCE RATES 

January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024 

PPO Network Per Pay 

$8.98  
$17.96 
$25.50 
$40.62 

Per Pay 

$15.56 
$31.09 
$31.33 

Employee  
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Child(ren) 
Employee + Family 

Premier Network 

Employee  
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Child(ren) 
Employee + Family $57.92 


