DENTAL INSURANCE RATES January 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

PPO Network	Per Pay
Employee	\$8.98
Employee + Spouse	\$17.96
Employee + Child(ren)	\$25.50
Employee + Family	\$40.62

Premier Network	Per Pay
Employee	\$15.56
Employee + Spouse	\$31.09
Employee + Child(ren)	\$31.33
Employee + Family	\$57.92